

## Individual perspectives on outcomes in Diabetes

Borg, Sixten

2020

Document Version: Publisher's PDF, also known as Version of record

Link to publication

Citation for published version (APA):

Borg, S. (2020). *Individual perspectives on outcomes in Diabetes*. [Doctoral Thesis (compilation), Department of Clinical Sciences, Malmö]. Lund University, Faculty of Medicine.

Total number of authors:

General rights

Unless other specific re-use rights are stated the following general rights apply:

Copyright and moral rights for the publications made accessible in the public portal are retained by the authors and/or other copyright owners and it is a condition of accessing publications that users recognise and abide by the legal requirements associated with these rights.

• Users may download and print one copy of any publication from the public portal for the purpose of private study

- You may not further distribute the material or use it for any profit-making activity or commercial gain
   You may freely distribute the URL identifying the publication in the public portal

Read more about Creative commons licenses: https://creativecommons.org/licenses/

Take down policy

If you believe that this document breaches copyright please contact us providing details, and we will remove access to the work immediately and investigate your claim.

## Errata:

Sixten Borg, *Individual perspectives on outcomes in Diabetes*. Lund University, Faculty of Medicine. Doctoral Dissertation Series 2020:52. ISBN 978-91-7619-913-8.

Errors discovered by 9 May 2020.

## **Thesis**

- Page 31, Figure 2.2: the line from the origin to Carol and the line from the origin to David are dashed along their edges. They were both intended to be completely solid.
- Page 39, row 8: the table reference should be to Table 3.3.
- Page 39: Table 3.2: incorrectly enumerated. This should be Table 3.3. Fourth sub-heading in the table should be Output shortfall.
- Page 44. row 19. "examined om study I and II" should be "examined in study I and II".
- Page 45, last row. "based so-called QALY weights" should be "based on so-called QALY weights".
- Page 48, row 13. "linked in the" should be "linked on the".
- Page 49, row 18. "resulting study IV, to" should be "resulting study IV, try to".
- Page 52, section 4.4.6, row three. "These results" should be "These latter results".
- Page 53, row 9. "organization diabetes care" should be "organization of diabetes care".
- Page 54, row 4. "differencs" should be "differences".
- page 55, last row. "so one" should be "so on".
- Page 56, row 8. "Section 4.4.7" should be "Section 4.4.6".
- Page 62: "Lundquist" should be "Lundqvist".

## Appendix, Paper IV.

- Page 12, row 7. "inpatient care" should be "inpatient care costs".
- Page 24, Table 3. "2,174" should be "2 174".